5
Luxury Trains

BY ODYSSEY

TRAIN : Northern Belle

JOURNEY

Journey Duration  : Scenic Day Trips

Itinerary:

Date

25 Apr 2015
25 Apr 2015
21 Jun 2015
21 Jun 2015
30 Aug 2015

30 Aug 2015

From

Birmingham

Wolverhampton

Chester

Liverpool

Birmingham

Coventry

Depart

11:55

13:00

12:30

11:30

12:00

11:45

: Wine Tasting Lunch On Northern Belle

Arrive

17:05

16:25

17:30

16:30

17:00

16:45

www.luxurytrains.in

Page 1



